Restaurante Guadalupe
CARTA COMEDOR



Entrées

Caesar Salad

Dark Tomato Seasoned with Olive Oil and Sweet Sherry Vinegar

Homemade Croquettes

Andalusian Gazpacho (Cold Vegetable Soup) - In Season

Vegetable Cream with Croutons

Pumpkin Cream with Bacon Bits

Fettuccine Carbonara

Tagliatelle Pesto

Tagliatelle with Mushrooms and Chicken

Stuffed Peppers with Cheese

Peppers stuffed with Cod

Artichokes with Serrano Ham and Broad Beans
Spanish Ratatouille with Fried Egg and Fried Bread

Serrano Ham portion

Main Dishes

Rice with Vegetables

Rice with Chicken

Black Rice with Calamari

Cod with Tomato and Garlic Sauce

Grilled Swordfish

Salmon Carpaccio with Parmesan

Baby Calamari with its Ink and Broad Beans
Tuna with Tomato Sauce and French Fries
Local Calamari with Seasoned Tomato
Pan-fried Turbot with Sautéed Vegetables

Roasted Gilt-Head Bream or Seabass

Chicken Chilindrén (With Onions, Peppers, Tomato and Serrano Ham) with French Fries

Pork Tenderloin in a Skewer with Vegetables
Stewed oxtall

Roasted Duck Confit with Blueberry Sauce

Stewed Beef with Vegetables, Potatoes and Peppers

Stone Grilled Ox Rib Eye Steak

7,00€
5,00€
7,00€
5,00€
6,00€
6,00€
6,50€
6,00€
8,40€
10,50€
10,60€
11,80€
7,00€

14,00€

7,50€

8,50€

8,50€
13,50€
13,80€
12,50€
15,00€
10,50€
19,00€
19,00€
14,00€
12,00€
14,50€
14,00€
13,50€
11,50€

16,00€



Grilled Ox Rib Eye Steak with French Fries and Vegetables 16,00€

Roasted Leg of Lamb 16,00€

(10% VAT not included)



