## Restaurante Guadalupe

## Entrées

Caesar Salad	7,00€
Dark Tomato Seasoned with Olive Oil and Sweet Sherry Vinegar	5,00€
Homemade Croquettes	7,00€
Andalusian Gazpacho (Cold Vegetable Soup) - In Season	5,00€
Vegetable Cream with Croutons	6,00€
Pumpkin Cream with Bacon Bits	6,00€
Fettuccine Carbonara	6,50€
Tagliatelle Pesto	6,00€
Tagliatelle with Mushrooms and Chicken	8,40€
Stuffed Peppers with Cheese	10,50€
Peppers stuffed with Cod	10,60€
Artichokes with Serrano Ham and Broad Beans	11,80€
Spanish Ratatouille with Fried Egg and Fried Bread	7,00€
Serrano Ham portion	14,00€
Main Dishes	
Rice with Vegetables	7,50€
Rice with Chicken	8,50€
Black Rice with Calamari	8,50€
Cod with Tomato and Garlic Sauce	13,50€
Grilled Swordfish	13,80€
Salmon Carpaccio with Parmesan	12,50€
Baby Calamari with its Ink and Broad Beans	15,00€
Tuna with Tomato Sauce and French Fries	10,50€
Local Calamari with Seasoned Tomato	19,00€
Pan-fried Turbot with Sautéed Vegetables	19,00€
Roasted Gilt-Head Bream or Seabass	14,00€
Chicken Chilindrón (With Onions, Peppers, Tomato and Serrano Ham) with French Fries	12,00€
Pork Tenderloin in a Skewer with Vegetables	14,50€
Stewed oxtail	14,00€
Roasted Duck Confit with Blueberry Sauce	13,50€
Stewed Beef with Vegetables, Potatoes and Peppers	11,50€
Stone Grilled Ox Rib Eye Steak	16,00€

Roasted Leg of Lamb 16,00€

## (10% VAT not included)